
2017 Race Committee Assignments
Team 2017 Dates Fleets Sailing Other Notes

1 6/4/2017 CX
1 7/2/2017 CX
1 7/16/2017 CX
2 6/11/2017 CX
2 7/9/2017 CX
2 7/30/2017 C
3 6/25/2017 CX
3 7/15/2017 CX
4 7/29/2017 CMC
4 8/6/2017 MCX
4 8/26/2017 CMC
5 5/28/2017 All
5 6/3/2017 All
5 6/10/2017 All
6 8/12/2017 CMC
6 8/27/2017 CMC
6 9/2/2017 CMC
7 7/5/2017 All Wednesday Night Race
7 8/9/2017 All Wednesday Night Race
8 6/28/2017 CMC Wednesday Night Race
8 7/26/2017 CMC Wednesday Night Race
9 6/17/2017 MCX
9 6/18/2017 MCX
9 8/5/2017 MCX

10 6/7/2017 All Wednesday Night Race
10 8/2/2017 All Wednesday Night Race
11 6/24/2017 All
11 7/1/2017 All
11 7/8/2017 All
11 8/13/2017 CMC
14 6/14/2017 CX Wednesday Night Race
14 7/12/2017 All Wednesday Night Race
15 6/21/2017 All Wednesday Night Race
15 7/19/2017 All Wednesday Night Race



2017 Race Committee Teams
Team Role Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email
1 Faust, Bryan 414-322-1819 bryan@faustco.com
1 Lead Stabelfeldt, Erich 262-443-3228 262-443-3228 stabelfeldt@gmail.com
1 Easley, Dave 262-639-6946  262-994-8636 dceasley@att.net
2 Lead Stetter, Scott 262-567-8698  414-418-9433 scott.stetter@schneider-electric.com
2 Praeger, Tom 262-707-1250 tom.praeger@yahoo.com
2 Wilfert, Tom 262-569-99473 Thompson, Craig 262-352-1026  262-352-1022 cthompson@mpcfin.com
3 Lead Smith, Richard 262-966-2667  414-791-8358 rasmith@execpc.com
3 Ritter, Rob 414-774-1144 414-380-7888 drrob@tds.net
4 Lead Baumann, John 262-966-3373  414-881-5043 john@bestengllc.com
4 Faust, Bob 262-786-4956  414-322-2451 bob@faustco.com
4 Shepard, Christopher 262-354-2510 chris.c.shepard@gmail.com
5 Lead Stelter, Bob 262-363-3699 rstelter1@wi.rr.com
5 Zea, John 262-569-7595  414-416-4434 wezeas@yahoo.com
6 Lead PAKALSKI, PETER 262-569-7072  414-801-9979 ppakalski@grcgranite.com
6 Petelinsek, Alan 262-893-4310 lisaptlnsk@aol.com
6 Petelinsek, Lisa alan@pwrtst.com
6 Timm, Rob 262-966-2213 262-490-4151 rtimm@amfam.com
7 Lead Prange, Matthew 414-651-1144 765-326-3140 prange111@hotmail.com
7 Prange, Amy
7 Foley, John 414-573-5632  262-269-6291 johndeefoley@gmail.com
7 Bruder, Katie 262-719-6465 kbruder16@yahoo.com
7 Zea, Matthew 414-870-6364 matthew.zea@itsllcusa.com
8 Lead Groskopf, Bill 414-588-8734  414-333-5889 bill@groskcon.com
8 Groskopf, Debbie debgroskopf@gmail.com
8 Amato, John 414 702-7789 cindyamato@gmail.com
8 Brandl, Terry 262-569-0747 262-617-0215 terry@artmor.com
9 Sazama, Tricia   psazama@me.com
9 Lead Ritter, John 262-593-8442 ritternites@hotmail.com
9 Prange, Kurt 262-966-2405  262-468 6020 kprange1963@gmail.com
10 Schmidt, John 414-305-2165  262-442-915810 Lead Schmidt, Steve 414-305-2165  262-442-9158 swtjschmidt@wi.rr.com
10 Huber, Heidi 414-803-3866 hhuber@pdr-usa.net
10 Tarmann, Scott 262-646-8729 starmann@wi.rr.com
11 Pavlic, Rick 262-567-5263  414-397-8702 rpavlic@wi.rr.com
11 Wiseman, Donald 414-690-7543 dwksh@aol.com
11 Lead Jeff Millar 608-547-7004 ijmillar@mwt.net
11 Pavlic, Shae rick@pavlicvending.com
12 Jeff Sazama   12 Scott Sazama   12 Groskopf, Tom 414-588-8734  414-333-5889 bill@groskcon.com
12 Lead Brandl, Jeffrey   jeffrey_brandl@yahoo.com
13 Lead Kay, Tim 262-569-5993  262-853-7118 kay-kaylaw@sbcglobal.net
13 Unterweger, Brian 262-442-8517  262-442-8518 bunterweger@lwallen.com
13 Wohlfeil, Jill 262-352-0879  262 347 7961 eric.dadsix@gmail.com
13 Kay, Susan   414-704-5993 tkay@wi.rr.com
14 Smith, Leslie  414-801-075914 Lead Smith, David 414-801-0759  414-791-2626 dsmithe16@gmail.com
14 Smith, Alana 262-966-2626  262-844-6006 absmith1636@yahoo.com
14 Smith, Briana 262-844-1516 brize16@gmail.com
14 Smith, Lauren  414-801-0759 ljsmith789@yahoo.com
15 Lead Smith, Mark 262-966-7303  262-490-7700 marksmith@empirephotos.com
15 Smith, Maggie smithmag1@yahoo.com
15 Andreski, Jeanie 414-975-6045  414-975-6045

Mentor Pinahs, Chris 262-361-2511 cpinahs1@wi.rr.com
Polaski, Jim 262-695-9797 jpolaski@wi.rr.com
Krug, Al 262 242-0158  414 350-0499 alkrug@hotmail.com


